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Event 9 Women 100 Yard Butterfly
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2020 ACC Women's Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22 /2020
Meet Program - Friday Prelims

Event 10 Women 400 Yard IM

il

on

Seed Time

Meet:
ACC:
American:
NCAA:

U.S. Open:

Pool Record:

Lane Name

4:04.21
4:03.51
3:54.60
3:56.54
3:54.60
4:02.47
4:03.62
4:10.00
4:17.30

2/20/2015 Tanja Kylliainen
3/20/2015 Tanja Kylliainen
3/16/2018 Ella Eastin
3/17/2012 Katinka Hosszu
3/16/2018 Ella Eastin
3/20/2015 Sarah Henry
A
IV19 Invited to 2019 NCAA
B

Yr School Seed Time

Meet: 50.06 2/19/2016 Kelsi Worrell
ACC: 49.43 3/18/2017 Kelsi Worrell
American: 49.43 3/18/2017 Kelsi Worrell
NCAA: 49.26 12/6/2019 Maggie McNe!
U.S. Open: 49.26 3/18/2019 Louise Hanss
Pool Record: 49.81 3/20/2015 Kelsi Worrell
50.92 A
52.34 1V19 Invited to 2019 NCAA
53.76 B
Lane Name Yr School
Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat10:00 AM
1 Lauther, Madeline SO MIA
2 Hendrix, Jacqueline SR PITT
3 Miller, Morgan FR VT
4 Miller, Chloe SR GTCH
5 Rentz, Katherine SR ND
6  Halmy, Dorothy SR FSU
7  Lynch, Kathleen JR PITT
8  Swantek, Kailyn JR PITT
Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Starts at 10:02 AM
1 Goldblatt, Allison JR UNC
2 Skellett, Alaina JR MIA
3 Sheehan, Erin SR ND
4 Wittmer, Rachel JR ND
5 Graham, Kayla FR PITT
6  Fore, Skylar JR ND
7  Lin, Victoria SR BC
8 Gannon, Mary FR BC
Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Starts at 10:04 AM
1 Snyder, Sarah FR DUKE
2 Cuomo, Alexa FR UVA
3 Vereb, Joelle JR VT
4 Oglesby, Grace SR LOU
5 Gillilan, Coleen FR ND
6 Nava, Jessica SO UVA
7  Purcell, Kayla SR VT
8 Rowe, Sirena JR NCS
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Startsat10:06 AM
1 Schendelaar-Kemp, Paige SR FSU
2 Kraus, Alena SO LOU
3 Jordan, Kylie SR DUKE
4  Marsh, Alyssa SR DUKE
5 Fernandes, Aryanna SO FSU
6  Govejsek, Nastja SR LOU
7  Regenauer, Christiana FR LOU
8 Cooper, Caroline FR UNC
Heat 5of5 Prelims Startsat10:07 AM
1 Lindner, Sophie SO UNC
2 Vannote, Elizabeth FR UNC
3 Perrotta, Brooke JR UNC
4 Douglass, Katherine FR UVA
5 Hill, Morgan SR UVA
6  Gmelich, Caroline JR UVA
7  Grunhard, Cailey JR ND
8  Peroni, Rachel SO DUKE

57.36
56.91
55.80
55.44
55.52
56.64
57.00
1:00.30

55.30
54.86
54.64
54.51
54.58
54.75
55.22
55.33

53.95
53.42
52.32
51.62
52.13
53.12
53.66
54.46

53.83
53.38
52.28
51.05
52.03
52.86
53.65
54.29

53.80
53.26
52.26
50.30
51.81
52.61
53.59
54.14

V19
V19
V19

V19
V19
V19

V19

V19

Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat10:11 AM

1

2

3 Carriger, Kile
4 Traba, Isabel

5 Schmele, Barbara
6  Forsythe, Una
7

8

JR
FR
SR
FR

FSU
MIA
PITT
MIA

Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Startsat10:17 AM

1 Womer, Hannah

Lusk, Zoe
Tansill, Mary

N oo W

Shuford, Julia
8 Sensibaugh, C

Menahem, Shahar
Ryalls, Lindsey

Travis, Brooke

handler

)
JR
FR
)
SR
FR
SR
JR

FSU
PITT
BC
DUKE
UVA
VT
GTCH
MIA

Heat 3 of 5 Prelims Starts at 10:22 AM
1  Whitlow, Cabell

Lowe, Carley

Hay, Abigail

N oA W

Hepler, Kriste

Nelson, Margaret
Sargent, Makayla

Sumida, Maria Eduarda

n

8 Emary, Magdalena
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Startsat10:27 AM

1 Anderson, Daisy

Soule, Mary

Lee, Easop

N O v W

Giamber, Sara

Dean, Constance
Moore, Kathleen
Cameron, Bryanna

h

8 Todorovic, Andrea
Heat 5 of5 Prelims Startsat10:32 AM

1 Earley, Erin

Muzzy, Emma

N O U AW N

Horomanski, Jessica

Thomas, Luciana

Richter, Abigail

Cattermole, Sophie
Vanovermeiren, Sydney
Campbell, Mckenzie

SO
JR
FR
SR
SO
FR
SR
SO

FR

JR
SR
o)
)
JR
SR
FR
FR

DUKE
LOU
UVA
NCS
LOU
LOU
GTCH
FSU

PITT
UNC
DUKE
NCS
UNC
DUKE
PITT
MIA

UVA
NCS
ND
NCS
UVA
LOU
FSU
GTCH

4:28.25
4:26.92
4:27.14
4:35.88

4:26.15
4:24.70
4:22.88
4:21.49
4:21.82
4:23.65
4:24.84
4:26.22

4:18.67
4:16.42
4:12.47
4:08.57
4:11.83
4:15.25
4:17.29
4:20.28

4:18.41
4:16.39
4:11.97
4:08.09
4:11.70
4:14.17
4:17.21
4:20.26

4:17.90
4:16.37
4:11.89
4:07.71
4:10.88
4:13.75
4:16.96
4:18.82
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Event 11 Women 200 Yard Freestyle

Meet: 1:41.60

ACC: 1:39.80
American: 1:39.10
NCAA: 1:39.10

U.S. Open: 1:39.10
Pool Record: 1:39.10
1:42.98

1:45.12

1:47.12

Lane Name

2/22/2019 Mallory Comerford
3/18/2018 Mallory Comerford
3/20/2015 Missy Franklin
3/20/2015 Missy Franklin
3/20/2015 Missy Franklin
3/20/2015 Missy Franklin
A
IV19 Invited to 2019 NCAA
B

Yr School Seed

Time

Heat 10of8 Prelims Startsat10:39 AM

1
2
3 Johnson, Morgan SO GTCH
4 Weissman, Emily SO MIA
5  McGinnis, Grace SO MIA
6  Larson, Abigail SO VT
7
8
Heat 2 of 8 Prelims Starts at 10:42 AM
1  Quinn, Lauren SR BC
2 Hadd, Madeleine SO GTCH
3 Kea, Alison JR BC
4 McGinnis, Claire SR MIA
5  Scott, Ashleigh SO BC
6  Beattie, Jenna SR VT
7  Sowell, Nicole FR MIA
8  Viguier, Manon SR MIA
Heat 3 of 8 Prelims Starts at 10:45 AM
1 King, Madeline FR BC
2 Wallace, Lindsay SR GTCH
3 Elliott, Dakota SO PITT
4  Davis, Kyrsten FR GTCH
5 Layton, Emma JR UNC
6  Conley, Alyssa SO PITT
7  Miller, Sophia FR BC
8 Moynihan, Rebecca JR FSU
Heat 4 of8 Prelims Starts at 10:48 AM
1 Sheehan, Erin SR ND
2 Stone, Lindsay JR ND
3 Foley, Katharine FR NCS
4 Fore, Skylar JR ND
5 Harris, Elizabeth FR FSU
6  Luther, Madison FR LOU
7  Fecarotta, Kristina SR BC
8 Landon, Anna SO VT
Heat 5 o0f8 Prelims Startsat10:50 AM
1 Laporte, Madeline SO ND
2 Donohoe, Madelyn FR UVA
3 Heller, Lauren SR ND
4 Mack, Katelyn FR NCS
5  Switzer, Brooke FR GTCH
6  Shackelford, Sarah FR VT
7  Kelly, Lauren SO PITT
8  Kampfer, Brittany SR DUKE

NT
1:58.44
2:02.36

NT

1:54.50
1:53.76
1:52.98
1:52.60
1:52.63
1:53.00
1:54.16
1:57.08

1:52.14
1:52.03
1:51.73
1:51.40
1:51.49
1:51.87
1:52.03
1:52.17

1:51.28
1:51.18
1:50.44
1:50.18
1:50.43
1:50.71
1:51.25
1:51.36

1:50.05
1:49.75
1:49.39
1:49.09
1:49.19
1:49.53
1:49.90
1:50.10
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2020 ACC Women's Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22 /2020
Meet Program - Friday Prelims

Heat 6 of 8 Prelims Startsat 10:53 AM
1 Shaffer, Madelyn

Collins, Ella

Pish, Melissa

N O vohA N

Dragelin, Amy

Dolan, Abigail

Ilgenfritz, Emily
Knapp, Sydney

8 San Nicolas Martinez, Carmer JR

Heat 7 of 8 Prelims Starts at 10:56 AM
1 Nalls, Madison

2 Lowe, Heidi
3 Dunn, Diana
4 Poole, Julia
5 Cole, Emma
6  Valls, Kyla

7

Kraus, Alena
8 Fanz, Casey

Heat 8 of 8 Prelims Starts at 10:58 AM

1  Alnek, Kertu
Vos, Loulou

W N U W N

Dryer, Robyn

Moroney, Megan
Madden, Paige
Openysheva, Arina
Glover, Mackenzie

Scannell, Quinn

SR PITT 1:48.65
FR UNC 1:48.04
FR UVA 1:47.01
SR ND 1:45.21
SO DUKE 1:45.73
SR GTCH 1:47.45
JR MIA 1:48.52

MIA 1:49.06
SO PITT 1:48.61
SO UNC 1:47.96
SO LOU 1:46.94
JR NCS 1:45.04
JR UNC 1:45.31
JR UVA 1:47.19
SO LOU 1:48.40
SR LOU 1:48.91
SO FSU 1:48.52
SO VT 1:47.57
SR UVA 1:46.74
JR UVA 1:43.52
JR LOU 1:45.31
SR NCS 1:47.18
JR DUKE 1:48.14
SR UNC 1:48.71

Event 12 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke

w

V19

V19

Meet:
ACC:
American:
NCAA:

U.S. Open:

Pool Record:

Lane Name

58.26
57.74
55.73
55.73
55.73
57.74
58.60
59.93
1:01.84

2/19/2016 Andee Cottrell
2/22/2019 Sophie Hansson
3/16/2019 Lilly King
3/16/2019 Lilly King
3/16/2018 Lilly King
2/22/2019 Sophie Hansson
A
IV19 Invited to 2019 NCAA
B
Yr School Seed Time

Heat 1of5 Prelims Startsat11:03 AM

1

2

3 Lantin, Alexa

4 Shuford, Julia

5 Hendrix, Jacqueline
6

7

8

SO
SR
SR

BC 1:05.57
GTCH 1:05.00
PITT 1:05.40

Heat 2 of 5 Prelims Startsat11:05 AM

1 Covington, Taylor

Fisher, Olivia

Carriger, Kile

W N O U AW N

Milia, Anna

Baker, Katherine

Detwiler, Tatum

Macgregor, Catriona
Nicholls, Sarah

SR
o)
FR
JR
SR
)
JR
)

BC 1:04.40
FSU 1:03.72
PITT 1:03.58
NCS 1:03.19
GTCH 1:03.55
ND 1:03.66
FSU 1:04.22
BC 1:04.65
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2020 ACC Women's Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22 /2020
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Meet Program - Friday Prelims

Heat 3 Prelims (#12 Women 100 Yard Breaststroke)

1 Williams, Nicole SO GTCH 1:02.63
2 Braunecker, Avery SR LOU 1:01.87
3 Reiter, Allyson JR UNC 1:00.51
4 Wenger, Alexis SO UVA 59.41
5 Calegan, Olivia JR NCS 1:00.20
6  Maccausland, Heather FR NCS 1:00.98
7  Thompson, Jenna FR VT 1:02.30
8 Fuhrmann, Kate FR PITT 1:03.04
Heat 4 of 5 Prelims Startsat11:08 AM
1 Mason, Zorryonna SO MIA 1:02.62
2 Park, Seohyun FR DUKE 1:01.74
3 Friesen, Morgan JR LOU 1:00.40
4 Hauder, Caroline JR UNC 59.29
5 Kucheran, Nina SO FSU 1:00.12
6  Wheeler, Kaylee SO LOU 1:00.64
7  Scott, Erin SR VT 1:02.29
8 Cameron, Baillie SR VT 1:02.92
Heat 5o0f5 Prelims Startsat11:10 AM
1  Fry, Elizabeth FR ND 1:02.52
2 Morris, Halle JR DUKE 1:01.67
3 Astashkina, Mariia JR LOU 1:00.26
4 Hansson, Sophie SO NCS 58.90
5 Higgs, Lillian SO UNC 1:00.06
6  Shumate, Anna JR NCS 1:00.57
7  Smith, Julia FR VT 1:02.24
8 Tansill, Mary SR UVA 1:02.83

Event 13 Women 100 Yard Backstroke

V19

Meet: 50.74 2/19/2016 Courtney Bartholomew
ACC: 50.01 12/5/2014 Courtney Bartholomew
American: 49.18 3/22/2019 Beata Nelson
NCAA: 49.18 2/23/2019 Beata Nelson
U.S. Open: 49.18 3/22/2019 Beata Nelson
Pool Record: 50.03 3/20/2015 Rachel Bootsma
50.93 A
52.46 IV19 Invited to 2019 NCAA
53.94 B
Lane Name Yr School Seed Time
Heat 1o0f6 Prelims Startsat11:14 AM
1
2
3 Dolan, Haley SO BC 57.95
4 Zinis, Sofia FR BC 57.01
5 Edwards, Grace SO BC 57.35
6  Wilson, Emma PITT 1:00.11
7
8
Heat 2 of 6 Prelims Startsat11:16 AM
1 Barkemeyer, Nicole FR BC 56.75
2 Miller, Chloe SR GTCH 56.46
3 Peroni, Rachel SO DUKE 56.04
4 Lynch, Kathleen JR PITT 55.38
5 Forbes, Camryn JR PITT 55.90
6  Ryan, Sophia FR VT 56.27
7  McGeary, Michaela JR BC 56.63
8 Pouch, Rose FR VT 56.93

Heat 3 of 6 Prelims Startsat11:18 AM

1

N O v N

8

Meilus, Emily
Winters, Sydney
Grimes, Maura
Perry, Ky-lee
Slayton, Alexandra
Paschal, Alexandra
Menkhaus, Julia
Mauldin, Grace

JR
FR
JR
SR
SO
JR
SO
JR

VT
ND
BC
NCS
VT
GTCH
UVA
GTCH

Heat 4 of 6 Prelims Startsat11:20 AM

1

N oo W

Heat

N oA W

8

McDonald, Madeleine
Cohen, Madeline
Quaglieri, Tania
Gmelich, Caroline
Shuppert, Emma
Huizinga, Danika
Hollander, Shayna
Ryan, Margarita

SO
JR
FR
JR
FR
JR
SO
SR

FSU
FSU
FSU
UVA
DUKE
NCS
DUKE
VT

50f6 Prelims Startsat11:22 AM

Daigneault, Valerie
Seiberlich, Emma
Lindner, Sophie
Berkoff, Katharine
Moroney, Megan
Schoof, Ashlyn
Maguire, Marcella
Skellett, Alaina

SR
JR
SO
FR
SR
JR
JR
JR

PITT
UVA
UNC
NCS
UVA
LOU
UVA
MIA

Heat 6 of 6 Prelims Starts at11:24 AM

1

W N O U WwWN

Stewart, Bayley
Lee, Caroline
Quast, Carly
Countie, Grace
Alons, Kylee
Terebo, Emma
Visscher, Jillian

Zortea, Ana

SO
SR
JR
SO
SO
JR
SR
JR

ND
GTCH
ND
UNC
NCS
FSU
LOU
FSU

54.99
54.87
54.69
54.46
54.64
54.80
54.97
55.30

54.14
53.64
53.03
51.88
52.80
53.12
53.69
54.43

54.03
53.46
52.99
51.85
52.77
53.11
53.66
54.30

53.81
53.42
52.82
51.59
52.67
53.07
53.64
54.14
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Event 24 Men Platform Diving
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2020 ACC Women's Championship - 2/19/2020 to 2/22 /2020

Meet Program - Friday Prelims

Lane

Pool Record:

Meet:  523.90 2/26/2010
ACC: 54890 3/26/2011

Name

515.20 2/23/2013

Nick McCrory
Nick McCrory
Nick McCrory

Yr School

Flight 10of1 Prelims Startsat11:30 AM

1

O© 0 N O U1 B W N

W oW W W W W WENDNDND NI NINIDNIDNIDNR B B B B s s
AUl R WN R O VOO0 U A WNRPROOVOOONO U A WN R O

Pinto, Daniel
Creedon, Walker
Anolick, Harel
Kreider, Jacob
Gur, Kivanc
Greenberg, Jake
Zawadzki, Noah
Stepinski, Fabian
Allen, Bryan
Petrison, David
O'Brien, Patrick
Perreault, Joseph
Cagley, Jonah
Dinsmore, David
Faminoff, Aidan
Brady, James
Wichter, Sam
Ahart, Wesley
Bennett, Bayne
Owsiany, Andrew
Sneden, Adam
Scapens, Brodie
Flory, Max
Hernandez, Nathaniel
Parquet, Josh
Flaute, Austin
Shelton, Bryce
Thatcher, Cameron
Hart, Alexander
Reed, Dylan
Davidson, Joshua
Geovanni, Sky
Lechuga, Ruben
Cole, Taj
DeBacker, Dave
Cooper, Zachary

SO
SO
JR

SO
SO
FR
SR
SO
FR
FR
FR
SR
SR
SR
FR
SO
FR
SR

FR
SR
SO
SO
SR
SR
FR
FR

FR
FR
FR

LOU
UVA
DUKE
GTCH
LOU
UVA
VT
UNC
UNC
ND
NCS
VT
DUKE
MIA
FSU
NCS
GTCH
PITT
NCS
UNC
LOU
MIA
MIA
DUKE
PITT
ND
UVA
FSU
UNC
PITT
FSU
LOU
GTCH
VT
ND
MIA

NP
NP
272.50
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
327.65
234.95
NP
NP
254.10
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
203.90
270.00
NP
NP
NP
372.80
NP
245.90
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
NP
206.25
NP




